## **DAN Europe**Foundation

Continental Europe Office Casella Postale 77 64026 Roseto (TE) Italy Phone +39 085 893 0333 Fax +39 085 893 0050 Skype: Dan europe foundation mail@daneurope.org www.daneurope.org ΕN



**NATLUS DIVERS** PRINCE FAISAL BIN FAHD STREET AL KURNAYSH,AL SHATEA AREA 21412 | EDDAH SAUDI ARABIA

Confirmation of DAN Europe Foundation and the insurance coverage provided by International Diving Assurance

MEMBER NAME: NATLUS DIVERS

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER: 199079.290616.ClbP

VALID FROM 00:00:00 CET of 30/06/2015 to 23:59:59 CET of 29/06/2016

**NATIONAL EMERGENCIES:** 

INTERNATIONAL EMERGENCIES: +39 0642115685

It is confirmed that the Organisation mentioned above is recognized by DAN Europe Foundation and has stipulated an insurance cover provided by International Diving Assurance Ltd, specifically for the performance of underwater activities. Coverage details are described in the Insurance Policy Certificate which is viewable in the MyDAN reserved area.

**DAN Europe Foundation** Your buddy in dive safety



Membership n° 199079.290616.ClbP

Name NATLUS DIVERS

Valid from 30/06/2015 to 29/06/2016

National info - line tel National Emergencies tel

International Emergencies tel +39 0642115685

Emergency e-mail emergency@daneurope.org



P.O. BOX 77 64026 Roseto (TE) Italy Phone +39 085 893 0333 Fax +39 085 893 0050 mail@daneurope.org www.daneurope.org

